
EUROPEAN RECORD 41.37 GDR GDR Canberra (AUS) 6 OCT 1985

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 42.47 GERMANY GER Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUN 2017

Rank Bib
Ctry
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result Points

1
513
523
541
517

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
DOBBIN Beth
LANSIQUOT Imani
WILLIAMS Bianca
HENRY Desiree

5 0.191
43.36 (1)

43.36 7

2
640
613
644
618

POL - POLAND
POPOWICZ-DRAPALA Marika
ADAMEK Klaudia
SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna
GOLA Marlena

6 0.194
43.83 (2)

43.83 6

3
463
485
487
465

FRA - FRANCE
ATATOU Wided
OMBISSA DZANGUE Orlann
PARÉ Maroussia
BERGER Eva

7 0.207
43.91 (3)

43.91 5

4
677
678
670
660

POR - PORTUGAL
RODRIGUES Patrícia
SANTOS Rosalina
LOURENÇO Catarina
BAZOLO Lorène Dorcas

2 0.278
44.92 (4)

44.92 4

5
608
593
581
590

ITA - ITALY
SIRAGUSA Irene
HOOPER Gloria
BONGIORNI Anna
FONTANA Vittoria

4 0.174
46.51 (6)

46.51 3

564
561
553
566

GER - GERMANY
MONTAG Jennifer
MAYER Lisa
HAASE Rebekka
NIPPGEN Lisa

3 DNF

431
406
456
447

ESP - SPAIN
MARCO Carmen
BESTUÉ Jaël
SEVILLA Paula
RODRIGO Aitana

8 0.160
45.39 (5)

DQ TR24.7

TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 21 OF 40 EVENTS

1 GBR 95 2 POL 94.50 3 GER 93.50 4 ITA 87 5 FRA 83.50 6 ESP 81

7 POR 48.50

Weather conditions

Temperature:            13°C                                    Humidity:            72%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Note:

TR24.7  -  Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (early / late takeover)

Legend:

DNF Did not Finish DQ Disqualified TR Technical Rule

European Team Championships 2021 Super League
Silesia (Poland)
29-30 May 2021

4 x 100m Relay Women

Final

SAT 
29 MAY 2021
19:08   

Results
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